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Academic Calendar Even Semester (2024-25)

Month Date Day Event
15/02/2025 | Saturday Registration of Students Starts
1 26/02/2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri
28/02/2025 | Friday | Registration of Students Ends
03/03/2025 | Monday Commencement of Classes
04/03/2025 | Tuesday | Mentor-Mentee allocation
07/03/2025 | Friday | CR Selection
12/03/2025 Wednesday Mentor-Mentee n meeting 1
13/03/2025 | Thursday Holika Dahan
14/03/2025 | Friday Holi
March 15/03/2025 | Saturday Holi
17/03/2025 | Monday To complete ATR of Mentor-Mentee Meeting 1
18/03/2025 | Tuesday Notification to Conduct Internal Assessment (IA)-1
by Controller of Examination (CoE)
1 20/03/2025 | Thursday Internal Assessment-1 Starts
24/03/2025 | Monday Internal Assessment-1 Ends
28/03/2025 | Friday Last date to upload of IA-1 Marks
' 31/03/2025 | Monday Eid-ul-fitra
02/04/2025 | Wednesday | Identification of Slow and Fast Learners from IA-1
Notification to Conduct MTE by CoE
05/04/2025 | Saturday Assign activities and Action Plans for Slow and Fast
| Tl Learners
| 06/04/2025 | Sunday Ram Navami
10/04/2025 | Thursday | Mahaveer Jyanti
Anril 14/04/2025 | Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
P "15/04/2025 | Tuesday Mid-Term Examination Starts
18/04/2025 | Friday Good Friday
28/04/2025 | Monday Mid-Term Examination Ends
29/04/2025 | Tuesday Last date to submit ATR on the activities assigned
and action plans for Slow and Fast Learners.
Notification to Conduct [A-2 by CoE
30/04/2025 | Wednesday | Mentor-mentee meeting 2
01/05/2025 | Thursday Last date to complete ATR of Mentor-Mentee
Meeting 2
07/05/2025 | Wednesday | Internal Assessment-2 Starts
10/05/2025 | Saturday Internal Assessment-2 Ends
12/05/2025 | Monday Budh Purnima.
May 13/05/2025 | Tuesday | Last date to upload of IA-2 Marks
15/05/2025 | Thursday | Notification to conduct Practical Examinations by
CoE
28/05/2025 | Wednesday | Practical Examination Starts
Notification to conduct ETE by CoE
28/05/2025 | Wednesday | Notification to finalize the eligible students for SEE
by CoE
-06/06/2025 | Friday Last date to conduct Practical Examinations
June 07/06/2025 | Saturday Bakrid /Eid ul Adha
12/06/2025 | Monday Last date to upload Practical Examination marks
13/06/2025 | Friday Publication of Provisional detention list for SEE.
14/06/2025 | Saturday Last Instructional Day
17/06/2025 | Tuesday Semester End Examination Starts
July 02/07/2025 | Wednesday | Semester End Examlnatlon Ends
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